Monday, May 21

Tuesday, May 22

Wednesday, May 23

Thursday, May 24

Friday, May 25

Tuesday, May 29

Wednesday, May 30

St. Paul’s Preparatory Academy
6th Grade Exam Schedule

Regular Schedule

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-8:55
9:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-8:55
9:00 3:30

8:00-8:55
9:00-10:25
10:30-11:30

Bible Exam
Science
English

Lunch
History Exam
PE

Science Exam
English

Math

Lunch

Reading/Spelling Exam

PE

English Exam
Math

Homeroom Room 260
Lunch - Club Rock

JH Mixer - Movie and Games CR

PE

Spanish
English
Chapel

Life Skills
Lunch

Math Exam
Art Room 241

Bible
6th Grade Day Away

Spanish
English
Chapel/Awards

Early Dismissal - 11:30
Have a great summer!!



Monday, May 21

Tuesday, May 22

Wednesday, May 23

Thursday, May 24

Friday, May 25

Tuesday, May 29

Wednesday, May 30

St. Paul’s Preparatory Academy
7th Grade Exam Schedule

Regular Schedule

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-8:55
9:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

Regular Schedule

8:00-8:55
9:00-10:25
10:30-11:30

Spanish Exam
English

Bible

Lunch

Math Exam
PE

English Exam
Bible

History

Lunch
Science Exam
PE

Bible Exam

History

Homeroom Room 241

Lunch - Club Rock

JH Mixer - Movie and Games CR
PE

Life Skills

Music Theory/Games/Drama/CompApp
Chapel

English

Lunch

History Exam

Art Room 242

Life Skills
Music Theory/Games/Drama/CmpApp
Chapel/Awards

Early Dismissal - 11:30
Have a great summer!!



Monday, May 21

Tuesday, May 22

Wednesday, May 23

Thursday, May 24

Friday, May 25

Tuesday, May 29

Wednesday, May 30

St. Paul’s Preparatory Academy
8th Grade Exam Schedule

Regular Schedule

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-8:55
9:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

Regular Schedule

8:00-8:55
9:00-10:25
10:30-11:30

Bible Exam
History
Science
Lunch
Math Exam
PE

History Exam
Science
English

Lunch
Spanish Exam
PE

Science Exam

English

Homeroom Room 240

Lunch - Club Rock

JH Mixer - Movie and Games CR
PE

English

Music theory/Games/Drama/CompApp
Chapel

Robotics/Story Writing

Lunch

English Exam

Art Room 242

English
Music Theory/Games/Drama/CpmpApp
Chapel/Awards

Early Dismissal - 11:30
Have a great summer!!



Monday, May 21

Tuesday, May 22

Wednesday, May 23

Thursday, May 24

Friday, May 25

Tuesday, May 29

Wednesday, May 30

St. Paul’s Preparatory Academy
9th Grade Exam Schedule

Regular Schedule

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-8:55
9:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

Regular Schedule
8:00-8:55

9:00-10:25
10:30-11:30

English Exam
Bible

Biology

Lunch

Math Exam
Keyboard

Bible Exam
Biology
Spanish
Lunch
History Exam
Keyboarding

Biology Exam
Spanish

Study Hall Room 104
Lunch Room 240
Keyboarding Exam
Homeroom Room 104

Music Theory/Debate/Reader’s Theater/Yearbook
Performing Arts/Art

Performing Arts/Art

Chapel

Lunch

Spanish Exam

Choir/Drum Line/Culture/Library

Music Theory/Debate/Reader’s Theater/Yearbook
Performing Arts/Art
Chapel/Awards

Early Dismissal - 11:30
Have a great summer!!



Monday, May 21

Tuesday, May 22

Wednesday, May 23

Thursday, May 24

Friday, May 25

Tuesday, May 29

Wednesday, May 30

St. Paul’s Preparatory Academy
10th Grade Exam Schedule

Regular Schedule

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-8:55
9:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

Regular Schedule
8:00-8:55

9:00-10:25
10:30-11:30

Bible Exam
English
History
Lunch
Math Exam
Spanish

English Exam
History
Chemistry
Lunch

Health Exam
Spanish

History Exam
Chemistry

Study Hall Room 262
Lunch Room 242
Spanish Exam
Homeroom Room 262

Music Theory/Debate/Reader’s Theater/Yearbook
Performing Arts/Art

Performing Arts/Art

Chapel

Lunch

Chemistry Exam

Choir/Drum Line/Culture/Library

Music Theory/Debate/Reader’s Theater/Yearbook
Performing Arts/Art
Chapel/Awards

Early Dismissal - 11:30
Have a great summer!!



Monday, May 21

Tuesday, May 22

Wednesday, May 23

Thursday, May 24

Friday, May 25

Tuesday, May 29

Wednesday, May 30

St. Paul’s Preparatory Academy
11th Grade Exam Schedule

Regular Schedule

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-8:55
9:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

Regular Schedule
8:00-8:55

9:00-10:25
10:30-11:30

Bible Exam
Physics
Spanish
Lunch
Math Exam
History

Physics Exam

Spanish

English

Lunch

Math/College Readiness Exam
History

Spanish Exam
English

Study Hall Room 242
Lunch Cafe

History Exam
Homeroom Room 242

Music Theory/Debate/Reader’s Theater/Yearbook
Performing Arts/Art

Performing Arts/Art

Chapel

Lunch

English Exam

Choir/Drum Line/Culture/Library

Music Theory/Debate/Reader’s Theater/Yearbook
Performing Arts/Art
Chapel/Awards

Early Dismissal - 11:30
Have a great summer!!






