St. Paul's Preparatory Academy 6th Grade Exam Schedule

Monday, May 21	Regular Schedule	
Tuesday, May 22	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Bible Exam Science English Lunch History Exam PE
Wednesday, May 23	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Science Exam English Math Lunch Reading/Spelling Exam PE
Thursday, May 24	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	English Exam Math Homeroom Room 260 Lunch – Club Rock JH Mixer - Movie and Games CR PE
Friday, May 25	8:00-8:55 9:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Spanish English Chapel Life Skills Lunch Math Exam Art Room 241
Tuesday, May 29	8:00-8:55 9:00 3:30	Bible 6 th Grade Day Away
Wednesday, May 30	8:00-8:55 9:00-10:25 10:30-11:30	Spanish English Chapel/Awards

St. Paul's Preparatory Academy 7th Grade Exam Schedule

Monday, May 21	Regular Schedule	
Tuesday, May 22	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Spanish Exam English Bible Lunch Math Exam PE
Wednesday, May 23	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	English Exam Bible History Lunch Science Exam PE
Thursday, May 24	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Bible Exam History Homeroom Room 241 Lunch - Club Rock JH Mixer - Movie and Games CR PE
Friday, May 25	8:00-8:55 9:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Life Skills Music Theory/Games/Drama/CompApp Chapel English Lunch History Exam Art Room 242
Tuesday, May 29	Regular Schedule	
Wednesday, May 30	8:00-8:55 9:00-10:25 10:30-11:30	Life Skills Music Theory/Games/Drama/CmpApp Chapel/Awards

St. Paul's Preparatory Academy 8th Grade Exam Schedule

Monday, May 21	Regular Schedule		
Tuesday, May 22	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Bible Exam History Science Lunch Math Exam PE	
Wednesday, May 23	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	History Exam Science English Lunch Spanish Exam PE	
Thursday, May 24	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Science Exam English Homeroom Room 240 Lunch – Club Rock JH Mixer - Movie and Games CR PE	
Friday, May 25	8:00-8:55 9:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	English Music theory/Games/Drama/CompApp Chapel Robotics/Story Writing Lunch English Exam Art Room 242	
Tuesday, May 29	Regular Schedule		
Wednesday, May 30	8:00-8:55 9:00-10:25 10:30-11:30	English Music Theory/Games/Drama/CpmpApp Chapel/Awards	

St. Paul's Preparatory Academy 9th Grade Exam Schedule

Monday, May 21	Regular Schedule	
Tuesday, May 22	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	English Exam Bible Biology Lunch Math Exam Keyboard
Wednesday, May 23	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Bible Exam Biology Spanish Lunch History Exam Keyboarding
Thursday, May 24	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Biology Exam Spanish Study Hall Room 104 Lunch Room 240 Keyboarding Exam Homeroom Room 104
Friday, May 25	8:00-8:55 9:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Music Theory/Debate/Reader's Theater/Yearbook Performing Arts/Art Performing Arts/Art Chapel Lunch Spanish Exam Choir/Drum Line/Culture/Library
Tuesday, May 29	Regular Schedule	
Wednesday, May 30	8:00-8:55 9:00-10:25 10:30-11:30	Music Theory/Debate/Reader's Theater/Yearbook Performing Arts/Art Chapel/Awards

St. Paul's Preparatory Academy 10th Grade Exam Schedule

Monday, May 21	Regular Schedule	
Tuesday, May 22	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Bible Exam English History Lunch Math Exam Spanish
Wednesday, May 23	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	English Exam History Chemistry Lunch Health Exam Spanish
Thursday, May 24	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	History Exam Chemistry Study Hall Room 262 Lunch Room 242 Spanish Exam Homeroom Room 262
Friday, May 25	8:00-8:55 9:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Music Theory/Debate/Reader's Theater/Yearbook Performing Arts/Art Performing Arts/Art Chapel Lunch Chemistry Exam Choir/Drum Line/Culture/Library
Tuesday, May 29	Regular Schedule	
Wednesday, May 30	8:00-8:55 9:00-10:25 10:30-11:30	Music Theory/Debate/Reader's Theater/Yearbook Performing Arts/Art Chapel/Awards

St. Paul's Preparatory Academy 11th Grade Exam Schedule

Monday, May 21	Regular Schedule	
Tuesday, May 22	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Bible Exam Physics Spanish Lunch Math Exam History
Wednesday, May 23	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Physics Exam Spanish English Lunch Math/College Readiness Exam History
Thursday, May 24	8:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Spanish Exam English Study Hall Room 242 Lunch Cafe History Exam Homeroom Room 242
Friday, May 25	8:00-8:55 9:00-9:55 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Music Theory/Debate/Reader's Theater/Yearbook Performing Arts/Art Performing Arts/Art Chapel Lunch English Exam Choir/Drum Line/Culture/Library
Tuesday, May 29	Regular Schedule	
Wednesday, May 30	8:00-8:55 9:00-10:25 10:30-11:30	Music Theory/Debate/Reader's Theater/Yearbook Performing Arts/Art Chapel/Awards